CompactPCI Platforms
Features
MIC-3121
 � 4U height rackmount CompactPCI supports 7 peripheral slots
 � Optional 4-slot PCI hybrid box for flexible configuration
 � Selectable high performance or low power consumption CPU
 �  Lockable power on/off switch prevents accidental access
 �  Very low noise cooling fan for quiet environments

cost effective for low power consumption applications.
4U CompactPCI® with 7 Peripheral Slots
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MIC-3121-00-AE Modular Industrial Chassis 4U, 7 slots, w/ 300W
MIC-3121-L1-AE 4U, 7 slots, w/ 300W, MIC-3325N
MIC-3121-L2-AE 4U, 7 slots, w/ 300W, MIC-3325D
MIC-3121-H1-AE 4U, 7 slots, w/ 300W, MIC-3328 w/ 3217UE
MIP-3104-AE MIC-3100 PCI Hybrid Box
MIC-3121-H2-AE 4U, 7 slots, w/ 300W, MIC-3328 w/ 3517UE
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
1990024038N000 Fan filter 430 x 10 x 10 mm3 (for MIC-3121 only)
1750002440 Bottom side fan 60 x 60 x 13 mm3
1750007398-01 Top blower 51 x 51 x 15 mm3
1960064154N001 4HP bracket cover
1960064155N001 8HP bracket cover